
Name (In Capital) Mail ID Enrolled As Mobile Number WhatsApp Number Student ID

SUPROVATH BALA suprovathbala210@gmail.com Student 7439777560 7439777560 RSGASS/MAY/0001

Monami Haque monami.envs.ku@gmail.com Faculty or Teacher 7001238662 7001238662 RSGASS/MAY/0002

Neha Shelake nehashelake@gmail.com Student 8055165965 8055165965 RSGASS/MAY/0003

MANDADAPU S V K V PRASAD msvkvprasad@gmail.com Faculty or Teacher 9441945418 9441945418 RSGASS/MAY/0004

Dipransu pradhan pdipransu@gmail.com Research Scholar 8018850456 8018850456 RSGASS/MAY/0005

Arshid Hussain Malik makarshid6@gmail.com Research Scholar 7780916796 7780916796 RSGASS/MAY/0006

MEGHLA MUKHERJEE meghlam28@gmail.com Student 7407404012 7407404012 RSGASS/MAY/0007

Shuvoshri Bhattacharya shuvoshri.bhattacharya@gmail.com Student 8617010678 8617010678 RSGASS/MAY/0008

Astika Yadav astikayadav00@gmail.com Student 6295454460 6295454460 RSGASS/MAY/0009

URBI SARKER urbisarker85@gmail.com Student 7602361753 7602361753 RSGASS/MAY/0010

Nagarajan nagarajans2250@gmail.com Student 9092005789 9092005789 RSGASS/MAY/0011

Ishita Bhowmick ishitabhowmick8@gmail.com Student 6295346202 6295346202 RSGASS/MAY/0012

SOMA SAHA soma40686@gmail.com Faculty or Teacher 9064891177 9064891177 RSGASS/MAY/0013

Submit Kar smith.geo.in@gmail.com Faculty or Teacher 8617374649 9732650504 RSGASS/MAY/0016

DR. MOUMIT ROY GOSWAMI moumitrgk@gmail.com Faculty or Teacher 8697105496 8697105496 RSGASS/MAY/0019

SUMANA BALO balosumanaagri@gmail.com Research Scholar 8509761260 8509761260 RSGASS/MAY/0020

Himanshu joshi hj7224780@gmail.com Student 8225035178 8225035178 RSGASS/MAY/0021

ARPITA CHOWDHURY sanjoy87683888@gmail.com Faculty or Teacher 8436233965 8436233965 RSGASS/MAY/0022

Barnali Saha saha26barnali@gmail.com Student 7908847066 7908847066 RSGASS/MAY/0023

Koyel Hati koyelhati25@gmail.com Student 7407997436 7407997436 RSGASS/MAY/0024

A n jagadish jagaenator@gmail.com Faculty or Teacher 9902911880 9902911880 RSGASS/MAY/0025

Ranita Banerjee ranitanewacc@gmail.com Student 8170875740 8170875740 RSGASS/MAY/0026

Trisha Mandal trishamandal.env15@gmail.com Student 8617672765 8617672765 RSGASS/MAY/0027

Prabhakaran R praba498@gmail.com Research Scholar 9944603123 9944603123 RSGASS/MAY/0028

Meena Barupal meena.barupal@gmail.com Research Scholar 9799839266 9799839266 RSGASS/MAY/0029

RAJARAO BOLE bolerajarao@gmail.com Faculty or Teacher 7799809789 7799809789 RSGASS/MAY/0030

Pruthvi M.S pruthvi@isec.ac.in Research Scholar 8826947449 8826947449 RSGASS/MAY/0031

ANNESA MUKHERJEE animtam101@gmail.com Student 7044393076 7044539723 RSGASS/MAY/0032

Anitha.K.T anithaktachu@gmail.com Research Scholar 9526479060 9526479060 RSGASS/MAY/0033

Dr Sandeep Rout sandeeprout1988@gmail.com Faculty or Teacher 9090333413 9090333413 RSGASS/MAY/0034

Dr G Ramesh grameshau@gmail.com Faculty or Teacher 9550356824 9550356824 RSGASS/MAY/0035

Amit Mohapatra amitmohapatra02@gmail.com Student 9338213386 9338213386 RSGASS/MAY/0036

S Sundar sundarsundar891@gmail.com Faculty or Teacher 9249518492 9249518492 RSGASS/MAY/0037

ORUGANTI AJAY ajayoruganti121@gmail.com Student 7799545792 7799545792 RSGASS/MAY/0038

TANMOY MONDAL mondal.tanmoy72@gmail.com Student 8900664228 8900664228 RSGASS/MAY/0039

Shatabdi Pal shatabdipal00@gmail.com Student 9064533254 9064533254 RSGASS/MAY/0040

Tanisha Pal 5tanishapal@gmail.com Student 9735085269 9735085269 RSGASS/MAY/0041

ankita chatterjee ankitachatterjeegeo@gmail.com Student 6295055935 6295055935 RSGASS/MAY/0042

Jayasree Mandal geo.jayasree@gmail.com Faculty or Teacher 9836328142 9836328142 RSGASS/MAY/0043

SHIB SANKAR GHOSH SHIBSANKAR2912@GMAIL.COM Student 6294903680 6294903680 RSGASS/MAY/0044

RAYILLA SAI PRAKASH rayillasaiprakash@gmail.com Student 7032543541 7032543541 RSGASS/MAY/0045

Poriya Kaushik Ghanshyambhai poriya.kaushik.007@gmail.com Research Scholar 9033920674 9033920674 RSGASS/MAY/0046

Aarti Bhadreshkumar Desai aartidesai1011@gmail.com Research Scholar 7046656620 7046656620 RSGASS/MAY/0047

Dr. Venkata Harshavardhan harshasoffice@gmail.com Faculty or Teacher 7095624499 7095624499 RSGASS/MAY/0048

R. Shyamala dhanamr40@gmail.com Faculty or Teacher 9600121295 9600121295 RSGASS/MAY/0049

Ananya Das ananyad943@gmail.com Student 9475077922 8617469361 RSGASS/MAY/0050

Adrita Saha adritasaha616@gmail.com Student 6295680552 9474684200 RSGASS/MAY/0051

Pinki Biswas pinkiebiswas354@gmail.com Student 6290914025 6290914025 RSGASS/MAY/0052

Susmita Sarkar susmitasarkar716@gmail.com Student 6295647874 6295647874 RSGASS/MAY/0053
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